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Vares Cup 4 - 2024 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 783.8920 127. Pasi Kumpulainen Open - - FIN 12648

2 96.16 753.7533 13. Sami Kallinen Open - - FIN 6936

3 89.80 703.9393 4. Roope Kivitie Open - - FIN 12909

4 86.99 681.8856 196. Teemu Eerola Open 7.62 - FIN 4379

5 84.56 662.8302 48. Jesse Tolvanen Open - - FIN 12064

6 84.16 659.7417 69. Harri Vuorialho Open - - FIN 12654

7 83.36 653.4513 23. Henri Turunen Open - - FIN 6999

8 79.21 620.9299 81. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - FIN 2886

9 76.22 597.4527 24. Petteri Mikander Open S - FIN 12067

10 76.21 597.4381 6. Markus Kivimäki Open - - FIN 13831

11 74.83 586.5798 12. Tero Mara Open - - FIN 13359

12 72.41 567.5892 75. Mika Ojanen Open S - FIN 3924

13 70.22 550.4881 16. Sami Nyfors Open - - FIN 11781

14 69.84 547.4919 70. Roope Brander Open - - FIN 13498

15 68.92 540.2945 155. Pasi Sauvolainen Open - - FIN 14114

16 68.89 539.9989 71. Ville Kymäläinen Open - - FIN 8813

17 68.70 538.5080 27. Niilo Mantila Open - - USA 11688

18 65.50 513.4178 22. Akseli Miinalainen Open - - FIN 10410

19 65.09 510.2097 11. Aki Lahdenranta Open - - FIN 7458

20 63.47 497.5525 119. Lari Koskinen Open J S1 - FIN 15141

21 63.11 494.7328 160. Max Käär Open S - FIN 4567

22 62.10 486.7836 9. Tommi Sailamaa Open - - FIN 15473853

23 61.76 484.1326 64. Joni Mäntylä Open - - FIN 8367

24 58.36 457.4754 156. Tommi Riuttala Open J - FIN 13013

25 56.95 446.4272 3. Daniel Edwards Open J - FIN 13582

26 56.53 443.1111 15. Jani Tuomainen Open - - FIN 7861

27 56.24 440.8600 30. Ilkka Airio Open - - FIN 12379

28 55.45 434.6578 129. Niklas Ronkainen Open - - FIN 15067

29 54.64 428.3010 125. Saana Kamula Open L J - FIN 14542

30 54.17 424.6416 67. Aku Hiltunen Open - - FIN 12888

31 53.64 420.4881 73. Jarkko Niemi Open - - FIN 9557

32 53.41 418.6700 21. Jaakko Solaluoto Open S1 - FIN 13600

33 53.11 416.3051 33. Tomi Sammatti Open 7.62 - FIN 3736

34 53.10 416.2261 40. Antti Junttila Open - - FIN 12808

35 51.34 402.4195 109. Roni Brander Open J - FIN 13497

36 50.88 398.8509 121. Teemu Lehto Open J - FIN 14526

37 50.01 392.0202 80. Simo Puntari Open - - FIN 13595

38 48.93 383.5971 45. Otto Oksanen Open - - FIN 13802
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

39 48.89 383.2064 154. Timo Airaksinen Open S - FIN 15009

40 48.39 379.3126 153. Markku Soininen Open S - FIN 13505

41 47.80 374.6774 96. Kai Turunen Open S - FIN 6998

42 47.08 369.0653 39. Jonas Fyrqvist Open - - ALA

43 46.87 367.4472 93. Eero Kaunela Open J S1 - FIN 14371

44 46.60 365.2627 63. Antti Louhikko Open - - FIN 12147

45 46.45 364.1257 136. Henri Hartikainen Open S1 - FIN 16129

46 45.41 355.9287 42. Christer Lindqvist Open - - FIN 12893

47 44.19 346.4404 32. Rabbe Holmberg Open - - FIN 10385

48 43.38 340.0895 20. Petri Haverinen Open - - FIN 13496

49 43.18 338.5045 78. Jani Telatie Open S1 - FIN 7520

50 42.98 336.8935 128. Juha Kuoppala Open S1 - FIN 15142

51 42.53 333.3782 68. Benjamin Pettinen Open S1 - FIN 15225

52 42.52 333.2762 101. Matti Pöllä Open J S1 - FIN 15139

53 41.46 325.0120 110. Fredrik Andersson Open 7.62 - ALA 14871

54 41.30 323.7116 28. Misa Laamanen Open S - FIN 22251691

55 40.94 320.9640 61. Tomi Henttinen Open S1 - FIN 13338

56 40.53 317.7257 149. Juhani Rannikko Open 7.62 - FIN 9860

57 40.40 316.6577 91. Joni Havukainen Open S1 - FIN 14934

58 38.82 304.2910 34. Timo Nummela Open - - FIN 11662

59 38.81 304.2379 52. Esko Huttunen Open - - FIN 13833

60 38.04 298.2041 59. Jouko Poutanen Open - - FIN 12996

61 36.17 283.5102 83. Joel Leino Open J S1 - FIN 14514

62 34.05 266.9051 58. Marko Enqvist Open S1 - FIN

63 33.85 265.3187 98. Kalle Cederström Open J S S1 - FIN 15011

64 33.58 263.2236 168. Lassi Kuittinen Open S1 - FIN 15276

65 29.53 231.4767 56. Lasse Kivikäs Open S1 - FIN 15243

66 27.83 218.1444 116. Jari Karppi Open S - FIN 15480531

67 23.75 186.1783 146. Jukka Sivonen Open S S1 - FIN 15489248

68 23.68 185.6336 130. Toni Lehkonen Open S1 - FIN 15837

69 14.20 111.2937 139. Anna Meri Open L J S1 - FIN 16184

70 8.80 68.9491 177. Marko Ekroth Open - - USA 14327

DQ 50. Touko Reiman Open - - FIN 8852

DQ 178. Joose Olli Open - - FIN 10404
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Vares Cup 4 - 2024 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 755.1440 53. Mikko Pystynen Standard - - FIN 11677

2 88.28 666.6414 19. Niklas Högström Standard - - FIN 14079

3 87.94 664.0544 179. Teresa Hellgren Standard L - FIN 11779

4 58.60 442.5315 10. Ronja Pankakoski Standard L - FIN 14080

5 51.30 387.4150 182. Pasi Kauppinen Standard - - FIN 10957
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Vares Cup 4 - 2024 - Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 746.0402 57. Jussi Viitamäki Military - - FIN 8545

2 94.85 707.6334 5. Jonas Nordfors Military - - FIN 10220

3 94.64 706.0490 14. Henri Heikel Military J - FIN 13247

4 94.34 703.7878 141. Markus Nybonn Military 7.62 - FIN 6427

5 91.99 686.2455 26. Benjamin Sagulin Military - - FIN 8887

6 88.69 661.6814 2. Aleksi Lahdenmäki Military - - FIN 10958

7 88.12 657.4218 165. Andrei Nyman Military - - FIN 4571

8 86.01 641.6451 86. Aleksanteri Pitkänen Military - - FIN 13794

9 84.17 627.9662 144. Samuel Juntunen Military - - FIN 9685

10 83.01 619.2801 152. Teemu Kuokkanen Military - - FIN 12912

11 82.76 617.4505 151. Erkki Keränen Military - - FIN 3537

12 80.21 598.3738 7. Joona Ilppola Military - - FIN 9079

13 79.22 591.0175 43. Eetu Röpelinen Military - - FIN 13084

14 75.46 562.9454 150. Sami Sällinen Military S - FIN 8261

15 73.58 548.9513 147. Rami Pohtila Military - - FIN 11769

16 73.07 545.1592 175. Jere Hakanen Military - - FIN 3574

17 72.36 539.8134 1. Mikko Lehtinen Military - - FIN 5642

18 71.60 534.1547 8. Tom Vähä-Salo Military - - FIN 12610

19 71.33 532.1193 74. Santtu Pylkkänen Military - - FIN 11920

20 70.43 525.4565 46. Jan Bäckroos Military - - FIN 12895

21 70.36 524.8897 120. Jonas Back Military - - ALA 12491

22 70.28 524.3504 190. Antti Kettunen Military - - FIN 7589

23 69.96 521.9236 89. Jonas Lindén Military 7.62 - ALA 12492

24 69.94 521.7680 65. Sander Toomla Military S1 - FIN 14126

25 68.70 512.5636 84. Petri Puikkonen Military S - FIN 311

26 67.30 502.0971 41. Teppo Lainio Military - - FIN 12643

27 66.94 499.3954 31. Ville Parkkinen Military - - FIN 13011

28 64.46 480.8695 82. Tino Laakso Military - - USA 10974

29 63.51 473.8190 29. Arto Tuisku Military - - FIN 12514

30 63.28 472.0618 49. Heikki Laakso Military - - FIN 6462

31 63.26 471.9677 173. Ville Strandvall Military - - FIN 6549

32 61.79 460.9732 66. Kasper Kupari Military - - FIN 11666

33 57.90 431.9807 140. Jani Tuominen Military - - FIN 12896

34 57.71 430.5438 17. Sami Reijonen Military J S1 - FIN 14388

35 56.99 425.1325 47. Mika Kujala Military - - FIN 12127

36 56.08 418.3489 72. Kai Mäkinen Military - - FIN 13252

37 55.17 411.5921 38. Krisse Kupari Military - - FIN 9977

38 52.17 389.2167 157. Jere Juutilainen Military S - FIN 13800



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-02 20:09

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

39 50.75 378.6191 148. Ferrix Hovi Military J - FIN 14953

40 48.21 359.6715 25. Teemu Eriksson Military - - FIN 10954

41 48.19 359.5392 142. Antti Saastamoinen Military J - FIN 13572

42 44.42 331.4198 166. Ari-Pekka Madetoja Military S1 - FIN 2002328

43 38.37 286.2911 76. Antti Viiru Military S - FIN 14633

DQ 62. Ville Kylmänen Military - - FIN 13525

DQ 79. Samu Wikstedt Military - - FIN 9480
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Vares Cup 4 - 2024 - Results

OPEN JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 497.5525 119. Lari Koskinen Open J S1 - FIN 15141

2 91.95 457.4757 156. Tommi Riuttala Open J - FIN 13013

3 89.72 446.4272 3. Daniel Edwards Open J - FIN 13582

4 86.08 428.3010 125. Saana Kamula Open L J - FIN 14542

5 80.88 402.4196 109. Roni Brander Open J - FIN 13497

6 80.16 398.8509 121. Teemu Lehto Open J - FIN 14526

7 73.85 367.4472 93. Eero Kaunela Open J S1 - FIN 14371

8 66.98 333.2761 101. Matti Pöllä Open J S1 - FIN 15139

9 56.98 283.5101 83. Joel Leino Open J S1 - FIN 14514

10 53.32 265.3186 98. Kalle Cederström Open J S S1 - FIN 15011

11 22.37 111.2937 139. Anna Meri Open L J S1 - FIN 16184
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Vares Cup 4 - 2024 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 620.9299 81. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - FIN 2886

2 96.22 597.4526 24. Petteri Mikander Open S - FIN 12067

3 91.41 567.5892 75. Mika Ojanen Open S - FIN 3924

4 79.68 494.7326 160. Max Käär Open S - FIN 4567

5 61.71 383.2063 154. Timo Airaksinen Open S - FIN 15009

6 61.09 379.3126 153. Markku Soininen Open S - FIN 13505

7 60.34 374.6772 96. Kai Turunen Open S - FIN 6998

8 52.13 323.7117 28. Misa Laamanen Open S - FIN 22251691

9 42.73 265.3186 98. Kalle Cederström Open J S S1 - FIN 15011

10 35.13 218.1444 116. Jari Karppi Open S - FIN 15480531

11 29.98 186.1784 146. Jukka Sivonen Open S S1 - FIN 15489248
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Vares Cup 4 - 2024 - Results

OPEN SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 497.5525 119. Lari Koskinen Open J S1 - FIN 15141

2 84.15 418.6699 21. Jaakko Solaluoto Open S1 - FIN 13600

3 73.85 367.4472 93. Eero Kaunela Open J S1 - FIN 14371

4 73.18 364.1256 136. Henri Hartikainen Open S1 - FIN 16129

5 68.03 338.5046 78. Jani Telatie Open S1 - FIN 7520

6 67.71 336.8936 128. Juha Kuoppala Open S1 - FIN 15142

7 67.00 333.3782 68. Benjamin Pettinen Open S1 - FIN 15225

8 66.98 333.2763 101. Matti Pöllä Open J S1 - FIN 15139

9 64.51 320.9640 61. Tomi Henttinen Open S1 - FIN 13338

10 63.64 316.6576 91. Joni Havukainen Open S1 - FIN 14934

11 56.98 283.5102 83. Joel Leino Open J S1 - FIN 14514

12 53.64 266.9051 58. Marko Enqvist Open S1 - FIN

13 53.32 265.3186 98. Kalle Cederström Open J S S1 - FIN 15011

14 52.90 263.2236 168. Lassi Kuittinen Open S1 - FIN 15276

15 46.52 231.4767 56. Lasse Kivikäs Open S1 - FIN 15243

16 37.42 186.1784 146. Jukka Sivonen Open S S1 - FIN 15489248

17 37.31 185.6337 130. Toni Lehkonen Open S1 - FIN 15837

18 22.37 111.2937 139. Anna Meri Open L J S1 - FIN 16184


